
Samstag, 14. Februar 2026 X X X X X X X X
Sonntag, 15. Februar 2026 X X X X X X X
Montag, 16. Februar 2026 X X X X X X X X X

Dienstag, 17. Februar 2026 X X X X X X X X
Mittwoch, 18. Februar 2026 X X X X X X X X

Donnerstag, 19. Februar 2026 X X X X X X X X
Freitag, 20. Februar 2026 X X X X X X X X

RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26
Zug-Nr. 25401 25401 25401 25401 25401 25401 25401 25403 25403 25403 25403 25403 25405 25405 25405 25405 25405 25455 25455 65455 25455 65455 25351 25457 65457 25457 25353 25459

Regionalbahnstation
Koblenz Hbf ab 4:47 5:24
Rhens ab 4:53 5:30
Spay ab 4:56 5:33
Boppard Hbf ab 5:02 5:46
Boppard-Bad Salzig ab 5:06 5:50
Boppard-Hirzenach ab 5:09 5:54
St. Goar ab 5:14 5:58
Oberwesel ab 5:20 6:04
Bacharach ab 5:25 6:09
Niederheimbach ab 5:28 6:12
Trechtingshausen ab 5:33 6:16
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf an 5:41 6:22
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf ab 4:21 4:21 4:21 4:21 4:55 5:23 5:23 5:55 6:23
Bingen (Rhein) Stadt ab 4:24 4:24 4:24 4:26 4:58 5:26 5:26 5:58 6:26
Bingen-Gaulsheim ab 4:27 4:27 4:27 4:32 5:01 5:29 5:29 6:01 6:29
Gau Algesheim ab 4:31 4:31 4:31 4:41 5:05 5:33 5:33 6:05 6:33
Ingelheim an 4:34 4:34 4:34 5:08 5:36 5:36 6:08 6:36
Ingelheim ab 4:34 4:34 4:50 4:34 4:51 5:08 5:36 5:50 5:36 6:08 6:36
Heidesheim (Rheinhess) ab 4:37 4:37 4:58 4:37 4:59 5:11 5:39 5:58 5:39 6:11 6:39
Uhlerborn ab 4:40 4:40 5:04 4:40 5:05 5:14 5:42 6:04 5:42 6:14 6:42
Budenheim ab 4:43 4:43 5:15 4:43 5:16 5:17 5:45 6:15 5:45 6:17 6:45
Mainz-Mombach ab 4:47 4:47 5:25 4:47 5:26 5:21 5:49 6:25 5:49 6:21 6:49
Mainz Hbf an 4:52 4:52 5:36 4:52 5:37 5:26 5:54 6:36 5:54 6:26 6:53

Linie



Samstag, 14. Februar 2026
Sonntag, 15. Februar 2026
Montag, 16. Februar 2026

Dienstag, 17. Februar 2026
Mittwoch, 18. Februar 2026

Donnerstag, 19. Februar 2026
Freitag, 20. Februar 2026

Zug-Nr.
Regionalbahnstation
Koblenz Hbf ab
Rhens ab
Spay ab
Boppard Hbf ab
Boppard-Bad Salzig ab
Boppard-Hirzenach ab
St. Goar ab
Oberwesel ab
Bacharach ab
Niederheimbach ab
Trechtingshausen ab
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf an
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf ab
Bingen (Rhein) Stadt ab
Bingen-Gaulsheim ab
Gau Algesheim ab
Ingelheim an
Ingelheim ab
Heidesheim (Rheinhess) ab
Uhlerborn ab
Budenheim ab
Mainz-Mombach ab
Mainz Hbf an

Linie

X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X

RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RE2 SEV RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RE2 RB26 RE2 SEV
25459 65459 25459 25407 25407 25407 25407 25407 65407 25449 25449 25409 65409 25409 25409 25409 25409 29783 69783 25355 25451 65451 25411 25357 25359 25361 29785 65785

5:50 5:50 5:50 6:28 6:30 6:57 7:30 7:30 7:38
5:56 5:56 5:56 6:33 6:36 7:03 7:36 7:36 I
6:00 6:00 6:00 6:36 6:39 7:06 7:39 7:39 I
6:05 6:05 6:05 6:43 6:44 7:12 7:44 7:44 7:50
6:09 6:09 6:09 6:47 6:48 7:16 7:48 7:48 7:54
6:12 6:12 6:12 6:50 6:52 7:19 7:51 7:51 I
6:17 6:17 6:17 6:55 6:56 7:24 7:56 7:56 8:01
6:23 6:23 6:23 7:00 7:00 7:02 7:30 8:01 8:01 8:07 8:34
6:28 6:28 6:28 7:06 7:06 7:07 7:34 8:06 8:06 8:39
6:31 6:31 6:31 7:09 7:09 7:10 7:38 8:09 8:09 I
6:35 6:35 6:35 7:13 7:13 7:14 7:41 8:12 8:12 I
6:41 6:41 6:41 7:19 7:19 7:20 7:48 8:19 8:19 8:48

6:23 6:23 6:55 6:55 6:55 7:24 7:24 7:24 7:55 7:55 7:54 8:26 8:24 8:49 8:55 9:03 8:57
6:26 6:26 6:58 6:58 6:58 7:27 7:27 7:27 7:58 8:00 7:58 8:29 8:27 8:52 8:58 9:06 9:02
6:29 6:29 7:01 7:01 7:01 7:31 7:31 7:31 I I 8:01 8:32 8:30 I 9:01 I I
6:33 6:33 7:05 7:05 7:05 7:34 7:34 7:34 8:03 8:14 8:04 8:36 8:37 I 9:05 9:11 9:16
6:36 6:36 7:08 7:08 7:08 7:37 7:37 7:37 8:06 8:07 8:39 8:40 8:59 9:08 9:14
6:36 6:50 6:36 7:08 7:08 7:08 7:14 7:37 7:37 7:37 7:50 8:06 8:24 8:07 8:39 8:50 8:40 8:59 9:08 9:14 9:26
6:39 6:58 6:39 7:11 7:11 7:11 7:22 7:41 7:41 7:41 7:58 I I 8:11 8:42 8:58 8:43 I 9:11 I I
6:42 7:04 6:42 7:14 7:14 7:14 7:28 7:44 7:44 7:44 8:04 I I 8:14 8:45 9:04 8:46 I 9:14 I I
6:45 7:15 6:45 I I I 7:39 7:47 7:47 7:47 8:15 I I 8:17 8:48 9:15 8:49 I 9:17 I I
6:49 7:25 6:49 7:21 7:21 7:21 7:49 7:51 7:51 7:51 8:25 I I 8:20 8:52 9:25 8:53 I 9:21 I I
6:53 7:36 6:53 7:26 7:26 7:26 8:00 7:55 7:55 7:55 8:36 8:19 8:52 8:25 8:57 9:36 8:58 9:10 9:26 9:26 9:54



Samstag, 14. Februar 2026
Sonntag, 15. Februar 2026
Montag, 16. Februar 2026

Dienstag, 17. Februar 2026
Mittwoch, 18. Februar 2026

Donnerstag, 19. Februar 2026
Freitag, 20. Februar 2026

Zug-Nr.
Regionalbahnstation
Koblenz Hbf ab
Rhens ab
Spay ab
Boppard Hbf ab
Boppard-Bad Salzig ab
Boppard-Hirzenach ab
St. Goar ab
Oberwesel ab
Bacharach ab
Niederheimbach ab
Trechtingshausen ab
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf an
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf ab
Bingen (Rhein) Stadt ab
Bingen-Gaulsheim ab
Gau Algesheim ab
Ingelheim an
Ingelheim ab
Heidesheim (Rheinhess) ab
Uhlerborn ab
Budenheim ab
Mainz-Mombach ab
Mainz Hbf an

Linie

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X

SEV RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RE2 SEV SEV RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RE2 SEV SEV RB26 SEV RB26 RB26
65885 25453 25413 65413 25413 25363 25415 65415 25415 25365 29787 65787 65887 25417 65417 25417 25367 25419 65419 25419 25369 29789 65789 65889 25421 65421 25421 25371

8:30 8:30 8:30 9:30 9:30 10:30 10:30 11:30 11:30 12:29 12:29
8:36 8:36 8:36 9:36 9:36 10:36 10:36 11:36 11:36 12:34 12:34
8:39 8:39 8:39 9:39 9:39 10:39 10:39 11:39 11:39 12:37 12:37
8:44 8:44 8:44 9:44 9:44 10:44 10:44 11:44 11:44 12:46 12:46
8:48 8:48 8:48 9:48 9:48 10:48 10:48 11:48 11:48 12:50 12:50
8:51 8:51 8:51 9:51 9:51 10:51 10:51 11:51 11:51 12:53 12:53
8:56 8:56 8:56 9:56 9:56 10:56 10:56 11:56 11:56 12:58 12:58
9:01 9:01 9:01 10:01 10:01 11:01 11:01 12:01 12:01 13:03 13:03 13:18
9:06 9:06 9:06 10:06 10:06 11:06 11:06 12:06 12:06 13:08 13:08 13:23
9:09 9:09 9:09 10:09 10:09 11:09 11:09 12:09 12:09 13:11 13:11 13:26
9:12 9:12 9:12 10:12 10:12 11:12 11:12 12:12 12:12 13:14 13:14 13:30
9:19 9:19 9:19 10:19 10:19 11:19 11:19 12:19 12:19 13:19 13:19 13:37

9:00 9:24 9:24 9:24 9:56 10:26 10:26 10:56 11:03 10:57 11:00 11:24 11:24 11:56 12:24 12:24 12:56 13:03 12:57 13:00 13:27 13:27 13:54
9:05 9:27 9:27 9:27 9:59 10:29 10:29 10:59 11:06 11:02 11:05 11:27 11:27 11:59 12:27 12:27 12:59 13:06 13:02 13:05 13:30 13:30 13:57

I 9:30 9:30 9:30 10:02 10:32 10:32 11:02 I I I 11:30 11:30 12:02 12:30 12:30 13:02 I I I 13:33 13:33 14:00
9:19 9:34 9:34 9:34 10:06 10:36 10:36 11:06 11:11 11:16 11:19 11:34 11:34 12:06 12:34 12:34 13:06 13:11 13:16 13:19 13:36 13:36 14:04

9:37 9:37 9:37 10:09 10:39 10:39 11:09 11:14 11:37 11:37 12:09 12:37 12:37 13:09 13:14 13:39 13:39 14:07
9:29 9:37 9:37 9:50 9:37 10:09 10:39 10:50 10:39 11:09 11:14 11:26 11:29 11:37 11:50 11:37 12:09 12:37 12:50 12:37 13:09 13:14 13:26 13:29 13:39 13:50 13:39 14:07

I 9:40 9:40 9:58 9:40 10:12 10:42 10:58 10:42 11:12 I I I 11:40 11:58 11:40 12:12 12:40 12:58 12:40 13:12 I I I 13:43 13:58 13:43 14:10
I 9:43 9:43 10:04 9:43 10:15 10:45 11:04 10:45 11:15 I I I 11:43 12:04 11:43 12:15 12:43 13:04 12:43 13:15 I I I 13:45 14:04 13:45 14:13
I 9:46 9:46 10:15 9:46 10:18 10:48 11:15 10:48 11:18 I I I 11:46 12:15 11:46 12:18 12:46 13:15 12:46 13:18 I I I 13:48 14:15 13:48 14:16
I 9:50 9:50 10:25 9:50 10:22 10:52 11:25 10:52 11:22 I I I 11:50 12:25 11:50 12:22 12:50 13:25 12:50 13:22 I I I 13:51 14:25 13:51 14:20

9:57 9:55 9:57 10:36 9:57 10:26 10:57 11:36 10:57 11:26 11:26 11:54 11:57 11:55 12:36 11:55 12:26 12:58 13:36 12:58 13:26 13:26 13:54 13:57 13:56 14:36 13:56 14:25



Samstag, 14. Februar 2026
Sonntag, 15. Februar 2026
Montag, 16. Februar 2026

Dienstag, 17. Februar 2026
Mittwoch, 18. Februar 2026

Donnerstag, 19. Februar 2026
Freitag, 20. Februar 2026

Zug-Nr.
Regionalbahnstation
Koblenz Hbf ab
Rhens ab
Spay ab
Boppard Hbf ab
Boppard-Bad Salzig ab
Boppard-Hirzenach ab
St. Goar ab
Oberwesel ab
Bacharach ab
Niederheimbach ab
Trechtingshausen ab
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf an
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf ab
Bingen (Rhein) Stadt ab
Bingen-Gaulsheim ab
Gau Algesheim ab
Ingelheim an
Ingelheim ab
Heidesheim (Rheinhess) ab
Uhlerborn ab
Budenheim ab
Mainz-Mombach ab
Mainz Hbf an

Linie

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X

RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RE2 SEV SEV RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RE2 SEV SEV RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RE2 SEV
25423 65423 25423 25373 29791 65791 65891 25425 65425 25425 25375 25427 65427 25427 25377 29793 65793 65893 25429 65429 25429 25379 25431 65431 25431 25381 29795 65795

13:30 13:30 14:30 14:30 15:30 15:30 16:30 16:30 16:54 17:30 17:30
13:36 13:36 14:36 14:36 15:36 15:36 16:36 16:36 16:59 17:36 17:36
13:39 13:39 14:39 14:39 15:39 15:39 16:39 16:39 17:02 17:39 17:39
13:44 13:44 14:44 14:44 15:44 15:44 16:44 16:44 17:08 17:44 17:44
13:48 13:48 14:48 14:48 15:48 15:48 16:48 16:48 17:12 17:48 17:48
13:51 13:51 14:51 14:51 15:51 15:51 16:51 16:51 17:15 17:51 17:51
13:56 13:56 14:56 14:56 15:56 15:56 16:56 16:56 17:20 17:56 17:56
14:01 14:01 14:19 15:01 15:01 16:01 16:01 17:01 17:01 17:26 18:01 18:01
14:06 14:06 14:24 15:06 15:06 16:06 16:06 17:06 17:06 17:30 18:06 18:06
14:09 14:09 14:27 15:09 15:09 16:09 16:09 17:09 17:09 17:33 18:09 18:09
14:12 14:12 14:31 15:12 15:12 16:12 16:12 17:12 17:12 17:37 18:12 18:12
14:19 14:19 14:38 15:19 15:19 16:19 16:19 17:19 17:19 17:42 18:19 18:19
14:24 14:24 14:55 15:03 14:57 15:00 15:24 15:24 15:55 16:24 16:24 16:56 17:03 16:57 17:00 17:24 17:24 17:50 18:24 18:24 18:56 19:03 18:57
14:27 14:27 14:58 15:06 15:02 15:05 15:27 15:27 15:58 16:27 16:27 16:59 17:06 17:02 17:05 17:27 17:27 17:53 18:27 18:27 18:59 19:06 19:02
14:30 14:30 15:01 I I I 15:30 15:30 16:01 16:30 16:30 17:02 I I I 17:30 17:30 17:56 18:30 18:30 19:02 I I
14:37 14:37 15:05 15:11 15:16 15:19 15:34 15:34 16:05 16:34 16:34 17:06 17:11 17:16 17:19 17:34 17:34 18:00 18:37 18:37 19:06 19:11 19:16
14:40 14:40 15:08 15:14 15:37 15:37 16:08 16:37 16:37 17:10 17:14 17:37 17:37 18:08 18:40 18:40 19:09 19:14
14:40 14:50 14:40 15:08 15:14 15:26 15:29 15:37 15:50 15:37 16:08 16:37 16:50 16:37 17:10 17:14 17:26 17:29 17:37 17:50 17:37 18:08 18:40 18:50 18:40 19:09 19:14 19:26
14:44 14:58 14:44 15:11 I I I 15:40 15:58 15:40 16:11 16:40 16:58 16:40 17:13 I I I 17:40 17:58 17:40 18:12 18:44 18:58 18:44 19:12 I I
14:46 15:04 14:46 15:14 I I I 15:43 16:04 15:43 16:14 16:43 17:04 16:43 17:16 I I I 17:43 18:04 17:43 18:15 18:46 19:04 18:46 19:15 I I
14:49 15:15 14:49 15:17 I I I 15:46 16:15 15:46 16:17 16:46 17:15 16:46 17:19 I I I 17:46 18:15 17:46 18:18 18:49 19:15 18:49 19:18 I I
14:52 15:25 14:52 15:21 I I I 15:50 16:25 15:50 16:21 16:50 17:25 16:50 17:23 I I I 17:50 18:25 17:50 18:23 18:52 19:25 18:52 19:22 I I
14:58 15:36 14:58 15:25 15:26 15:54 15:57 15:55 16:36 15:55 16:27 16:58 17:36 16:58 17:27 17:26 17:54 17:57 17:55 18:36 17:55 18:27 18:58 19:36 18:58 19:26 19:26 19:54



Samstag, 14. Februar 2026
Sonntag, 15. Februar 2026
Montag, 16. Februar 2026

Dienstag, 17. Februar 2026
Mittwoch, 18. Februar 2026

Donnerstag, 19. Februar 2026
Freitag, 20. Februar 2026

Zug-Nr.
Regionalbahnstation
Koblenz Hbf ab
Rhens ab
Spay ab
Boppard Hbf ab
Boppard-Bad Salzig ab
Boppard-Hirzenach ab
St. Goar ab
Oberwesel ab
Bacharach ab
Niederheimbach ab
Trechtingshausen ab
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf an
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf ab
Bingen (Rhein) Stadt ab
Bingen-Gaulsheim ab
Gau Algesheim ab
Ingelheim an
Ingelheim ab
Heidesheim (Rheinhess) ab
Uhlerborn ab
Budenheim ab
Mainz-Mombach ab
Mainz Hbf an

Linie

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X

SEV RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 DLR RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 SEV RB26
65895 25433 65433 25433 25435 25435 65435 25437 25437 65437 25439 25439 65439 25383 25385 25542 25441 25441 xx441 67441 25441 25443 25443 67443 25443 25443 67443 25445

18:30 18:30 19:30 19:30 20:29 20:29 21:30 21:30 22:03 23:03 23:03 23:06 23:06 0:03
18:36 18:36 19:36 19:36 20:34 20:34 21:36 21:36 22:09 23:09 23:09 23:12 23:12 0:09
18:39 18:39 19:39 19:39 20:37 20:37 21:39 21:39 22:12 23:12 23:12 23:15 23:15 0:12
18:44 18:44 19:44 19:44 20:43 20:43 21:45 21:45 22:17 23:18 23:18 23:21 23:21 0:18
18:48 18:48 19:48 19:48 20:46 20:46 21:49 21:49 22:21 23:22 23:22 23:25 23:25 0:22
18:51 18:51 19:51 19:51 20:50 20:50 21:52 21:52 22:24 23:25 23:25 23:28 23:28 0:25
18:56 18:56 19:56 19:56 20:54 20:54 21:57 21:57 22:29 23:30 23:30 23:33 23:33 0:30
19:01 19:01 20:01 20:01 21:00 21:00 22:02 22:02 22:35 23:36 23:36 23:39 23:39 0:36
19:06 19:06 20:06 20:06 21:04 21:04 22:07 22:07 22:39 23:40 23:40 23:43 23:43 0:40
19:09 19:09 20:09 20:09 21:07 21:07 22:10 22:10 22:43 23:43 23:43 23:46 23:46 0:43
19:12 19:12 20:12 20:12 21:11 21:11 22:14 22:14 22:47 23:47 23:47 23:50 23:50 0:47
19:19 19:19 20:18 20:18 21:16 21:16 22:19 22:19 22:53 23:56 23:56 23:59 23:59 0:54

19:00 19:24 19:24 20:24 20:24 21:27 21:27 22:29 22:29 23:37 1:50
19:05 19:27 19:27 20:27 20:27 21:30 21:30 22:31 22:31 23:40 I

I 19:30 19:30 20:30 20:30 21:33 21:33 22:34 22:34 23:44 I
19:19 19:34 19:34 20:34 20:34 21:37 21:37 22:38 22:38 23:47 I

19:37 19:37 20:37 20:37 21:40 21:40 22:40 22:40 0:17
19:29 19:37 19:50 19:37 20:37 20:37 20:50 21:40 21:40 21:50 22:40 22:40 22:50

I 19:40 19:58 19:40 20:41 20:41 20:58 21:43 21:43 21:58 22:44 22:44 22:58
I 19:43 20:04 19:43 20:44 20:44 21:04 21:46 21:46 22:04 22:46 22:46 23:04
I 19:46 20:15 19:46 20:47 20:47 21:15 21:49 21:49 22:15 22:49 22:49 23:15
I 19:50 20:25 19:50 20:51 20:51 21:25 21:52 21:52 22:25 22:52 22:52 23:25

19:57 19:55 20:36 19:55 20:57 20:57 21:36 21:57 21:57 22:36 22:57 22:57 23:36



Samstag, 14. Februar 2026
Sonntag, 15. Februar 2026
Montag, 16. Februar 2026

Dienstag, 17. Februar 2026
Mittwoch, 18. Februar 2026

Donnerstag, 19. Februar 2026
Freitag, 20. Februar 2026

Zug-Nr.
Regionalbahnstation
Koblenz Hbf ab
Rhens ab
Spay ab
Boppard Hbf ab
Boppard-Bad Salzig ab
Boppard-Hirzenach ab
St. Goar ab
Oberwesel ab
Bacharach ab
Niederheimbach ab
Trechtingshausen ab
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf an
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf ab
Bingen (Rhein) Stadt ab
Bingen-Gaulsheim ab
Gau Algesheim ab
Ingelheim an
Ingelheim ab
Heidesheim (Rheinhess) ab
Uhlerborn ab
Budenheim ab
Mainz-Mombach ab
Mainz Hbf an

Linie

X
X X X

X X
X X

X
X X

X X X
RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26
25445 67445 25445 25445 67445 25445 25447 25447 67447 25447 25447 25447



Samstag, 14. Februar 2026 X X X X X X X X
Sonntag, 15. Februar 2026 X X X X X X X X
Montag, 16. Februar 2026 X X X X X X X X

Dienstag, 17. Februar 2026 X X X X X X X
Mittwoch, 18. Februar 2026 X X X X X X X

Donnerstag, 19. Februar 2026 X X X X X X X
Freitag, 20. Februar 2026 X X X X X X X X

RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 SEV RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV
Zug-Nr. 25400 25400 25400 25400 25400 25454 65454 25350 65350 25402 25402 25402 25402 25402 25352 25404 25404 25404 25404 25404 25398 65398 25406 25406 25408 25408 25408 67408

Regionalbahnstation

Mainz Hbf ab 0:05 23:31 0:10 0:10 2:08 2:08
Mainz-Mombach ab 0:09 23:43 0:14 0:22 2:12 2:20
Budenheim ab 0:12 23:53 0:18 0:32 2:15 2:30
Uhlerborn ab 0:15 0:04 0:21 0:43 2:18 2:41
Heidesheim (Rheinhess) ab 0:18 0:10 0:24 0:49 2:21 2:47
Ingelheim an 0:23 0:17 0:28 2:26
Ingelheim ab 0:23 0:28 0:57 2:26 2:55
Gau Algesheim ab 0:26 0:31 1:07 1:03 2:29 3:05
Bingen-Gaulsheim ab 0:30 0:35 1:16 1:07 2:33 3:14
Bingen (Rhein) Stadt ab 0:33 0:38 1:22 1:10 2:36 3:20
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf an 0:37 0:42 1:26 1:13 2:39 3:24
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf ab 0:39
Trechtingshausen ab 0:43
Niederheimbach ab 0:47
Bacharach ab 0:50
Oberwesel ab 0:54
St. Goar ab 1:00
Boppard-Hirzenach ab 1:05
Boppard-Bad Salzig ab 1:08
Boppard Hbf ab 1:12
Spay ab 1:17
Rhens ab 1:20
Koblenz Hbf an 1:27

Linie



Samstag, 14. Februar 2026
Sonntag, 15. Februar 2026
Montag, 16. Februar 2026

Dienstag, 17. Februar 2026
Mittwoch, 18. Februar 2026

Donnerstag, 19. Februar 2026
Freitag, 20. Februar 2026

Zug-Nr.
Regionalbahnstation

Mainz Hbf ab
Mainz-Mombach ab
Budenheim ab
Uhlerborn ab
Heidesheim (Rheinhess) ab
Ingelheim an
Ingelheim ab
Gau Algesheim ab
Bingen-Gaulsheim ab
Bingen (Rhein) Stadt ab
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf an
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf ab
Trechtingshausen ab
Niederheimbach ab
Bacharach ab
Oberwesel ab
St. Goar ab
Boppard-Hirzenach ab
Boppard-Bad Salzig ab
Boppard Hbf ab
Spay ab
Rhens ab
Koblenz Hbf an

Linie

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X
RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 DLR RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RE2 SEV SEV RB26 RB26 SEV RB26
25456 25410 25410 25410 25412 25412 25541 25354 25354 65354 25414 65414 25414 25356 25416 65416 25416 25358 25418 65418 25418 29784 65784 65884 25360 25420 65420 25420

5:03 5:03 4:29 5:47 5:14 5:47 6:21 7:01 6:28 7:01 7:36 8:02 7:28 8:02 8:32 8:00 8:03 8:32 9:02 8:28 9:02
5:07 5:07 4:37 5:51 5:26 5:51 6:25 7:06 6:40 7:06 7:40 8:06 7:40 8:06 I I I 8:36 9:06 8:40 9:06
5:10 5:10 4:43 5:54 5:36 5:54 6:30 7:09 6:50 7:09 7:43 8:09 7:50 8:09 I I I 8:39 9:09 8:50 9:09
5:13 5:13 4:54 5:57 5:47 5:57 6:33 7:12 7:01 7:12 I 8:12 8:01 8:12 I I I 8:42 9:12 9:01 9:12
5:16 5:16 5:04 6:00 5:53 6:00 6:36 7:15 7:07 7:15 7:47 8:15 8:07 8:15 I I I 8:45 9:15 9:07 9:15
5:21 5:21 5:15 6:05 6:00 6:05 6:42 7:19 7:14 7:19 7:52 8:20 8:14 8:20 8:46 8:50 9:20 9:14 9:20

4:39 5:21 5:21 6:05 6:05 6:42 7:19 7:19 7:52 8:20 8:20 8:46 8:28 8:31 8:50 9:20 9:20
I 5:24 5:24 6:08 6:08 6:45 7:22 7:22 7:55 8:23 8:23 8:49 8:38 8:41 8:53 9:23 9:23
I 5:28 5:28 6:12 6:12 6:49 7:26 7:26 7:59 8:27 8:27 I I I 8:56 9:27 9:27
I 5:31 5:31 6:15 6:15 6:52 7:37 7:37 8:03 8:30 8:30 8:54 8:52 8:55 9:01 9:30 9:30

5:05 5:34 5:34 6:18 6:18 6:56 7:39 7:39 8:06 8:33 8:33 8:57 8:56 8:59 9:03 9:33 9:33
4:39 4:24 5:20 6:00 6:00 6:26 6:26 7:00 7:40 7:40 8:39 8:39 9:39 9:39
4:43 5:25 6:04 6:04 6:31 6:31 7:05 7:44 7:44 8:43 8:43 9:43 9:43
4:47 5:29 6:08 6:08 6:35 6:35 7:09 7:48 7:48 8:47 8:47 9:47 9:47
4:50 5:32 6:11 6:11 6:38 6:38 7:12 7:51 7:51 8:50 8:50 9:50 9:50
4:54 5:36 6:17 6:17 6:49 6:49 7:16 7:55 7:55 8:54 8:54 9:54 9:54
5:00 5:42 6:23 6:23 6:55 6:55 7:22 8:01 8:01 9:00 9:00 10:00 10:00
5:05 5:47 6:28 6:28 7:00 7:00 7:27 8:05 8:05 9:05 9:05 10:05 10:05
5:08 5:50 6:31 6:31 7:03 7:03 7:30 8:09 8:09 9:08 9:08 10:08 10:08
5:12 5:54 6:35 6:35 7:07 7:07 7:34 8:13 8:13 9:12 9:12 10:12 10:12
5:17 5:59 6:40 6:40 7:12 7:12 7:39 8:18 8:18 9:17 9:17 10:17 10:17
5:20 6:02 6:43 6:43 7:15 7:15 7:42 8:21 8:21 9:20 9:20 10:20 10:20
5:27 6:10 6:50 6:50 7:23 7:23 7:50 8:27 8:27 9:27 9:27 10:27 10:27



Samstag, 14. Februar 2026
Sonntag, 15. Februar 2026
Montag, 16. Februar 2026

Dienstag, 17. Februar 2026
Mittwoch, 18. Februar 2026

Donnerstag, 19. Februar 2026
Freitag, 20. Februar 2026

Zug-Nr.
Regionalbahnstation

Mainz Hbf ab
Mainz-Mombach ab
Budenheim ab
Uhlerborn ab
Heidesheim (Rheinhess) ab
Ingelheim an
Ingelheim ab
Gau Algesheim ab
Bingen-Gaulsheim ab
Bingen (Rhein) Stadt ab
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf an
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf ab
Trechtingshausen ab
Niederheimbach ab
Bacharach ab
Oberwesel ab
St. Goar ab
Boppard-Hirzenach ab
Boppard-Bad Salzig ab
Boppard Hbf ab
Spay ab
Rhens ab
Koblenz Hbf an

Linie

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X

RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RE2 SEV SEV RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RE2 SEV SEV RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RE2 SEV
25362 25422 65422 25422 29786 65786 65886 25364 25424 65424 25424 25366 25426 65426 25426 29788 65788 65888 25368 25428 65428 25428 25370 25430 65430 25430 29790 65790

9:34 10:02 9:28 10:02 10:32 10:00 10:03 10:32 11:02 10:28 11:02 11:32 12:02 11:28 12:02 12:32 12:00 12:03 12:32 13:02 12:28 13:02 13:32 14:02 13:28 14:02 14:32 14:00
9:38 10:06 9:40 10:06 I I I 10:36 11:06 10:40 11:06 11:36 12:06 11:40 12:06 I I I 12:36 13:06 12:40 13:06 13:36 14:06 13:40 14:06 I I
9:41 10:09 9:50 10:09 I I I 10:39 11:09 10:50 11:09 11:39 12:09 11:50 12:09 I I I 12:39 13:09 12:50 13:09 13:39 14:09 13:50 14:09 I I
9:44 10:12 10:01 10:12 I I I 10:42 11:12 11:01 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:01 12:12 I I I 12:42 13:12 13:01 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:01 14:12 I I
9:47 10:15 10:07 10:15 I I I 10:45 11:15 11:07 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:07 12:15 I I I 12:45 13:15 13:07 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:07 14:15 I I
9:52 10:20 10:14 10:20 10:46 10:50 11:20 11:14 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:14 12:20 12:46 12:50 13:20 13:14 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:14 14:20 14:46
9:52 10:20 10:20 10:46 10:28 10:31 10:50 11:20 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:20 12:46 12:28 12:31 12:50 13:20 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:20 14:46 14:28
9:55 10:23 10:23 10:49 10:38 10:41 10:53 11:23 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:23 12:49 12:38 12:41 12:53 13:23 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:23 14:49 14:38
9:59 10:27 10:27 I I I 10:56 11:27 11:27 11:56 12:27 12:27 I I I 12:56 13:27 13:27 13:56 14:27 14:27 I I
10:03 10:30 10:30 10:54 10:52 10:55 11:01 11:30 11:30 12:03 12:30 12:30 12:54 12:52 12:55 13:13 13:30 13:30 14:01 14:30 14:30 14:54 14:52
10:06 10:33 10:33 10:57 10:56 10:59 11:03 11:33 11:33 12:05 12:33 12:33 12:57 12:56 12:59 13:16 13:33 13:33 14:03 14:33 14:33 14:57 14:56

10:39 10:39 11:39 11:39 12:17 12:39 12:39 13:17 13:39 13:39 14:39 14:39
10:43 10:43 11:43 11:43 12:22 12:43 12:43 13:22 13:43 13:43 14:43 14:43
10:47 10:47 11:47 11:47 12:26 12:47 12:47 13:26 13:47 13:47 14:47 14:47
10:50 10:50 11:50 11:50 12:29 12:50 12:50 13:29 13:50 13:50 14:50 14:50
10:54 10:54 11:54 11:54 12:34 12:54 12:54 13:34 13:54 13:54 14:54 14:54
11:00 11:00 12:00 12:00 13:00 13:00 14:00 14:00 15:00 15:00
11:05 11:05 12:05 12:05 13:05 13:05 14:05 14:05 15:05 15:05
11:08 11:08 12:08 12:08 13:08 13:08 14:08 14:08 15:08 15:08
11:12 11:12 12:12 12:12 13:12 13:12 14:12 14:12 15:12 15:12
11:17 11:17 12:17 12:17 13:17 13:17 14:17 14:17 15:17 15:17
11:20 11:20 12:20 12:20 13:20 13:20 14:20 14:20 15:20 15:20
11:27 11:27 12:27 12:27 13:27 13:27 14:27 14:27 15:27 15:27



Samstag, 14. Februar 2026
Sonntag, 15. Februar 2026
Montag, 16. Februar 2026

Dienstag, 17. Februar 2026
Mittwoch, 18. Februar 2026

Donnerstag, 19. Februar 2026
Freitag, 20. Februar 2026

Zug-Nr.
Regionalbahnstation

Mainz Hbf ab
Mainz-Mombach ab
Budenheim ab
Uhlerborn ab
Heidesheim (Rheinhess) ab
Ingelheim an
Ingelheim ab
Gau Algesheim ab
Bingen-Gaulsheim ab
Bingen (Rhein) Stadt ab
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf an
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf ab
Trechtingshausen ab
Niederheimbach ab
Bacharach ab
Oberwesel ab
St. Goar ab
Boppard-Hirzenach ab
Boppard-Bad Salzig ab
Boppard Hbf ab
Spay ab
Rhens ab
Koblenz Hbf an

Linie

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X

SEV RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RE2 SEV SEV RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 DLR RB26 SEV RE2 SEV SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26
65890 25372 25432 65432 25432 25374 25434 65434 25434 29792 65792 65892 25376 25436 65436 25436 25378 25438 25542 25438 65438 29794 65794 65894 25380 25440 25440 25440

14:03 14:32 15:02 14:28 15:02 15:34 16:03 15:28 16:03 16:32 16:00 16:03 16:32 17:03 16:28 17:03 17:32 18:03 18:06 18:03 17:28 18:32 18:00 18:03 18:34 19:03 19:03 19:03
I 14:36 15:06 14:40 15:06 15:38 16:07 15:40 16:07 I I I 16:36 17:07 16:40 17:07 17:36 18:07 I 18:07 17:40 I I I 18:38 19:07 19:07 19:07
I 14:39 15:09 14:50 15:09 15:41 16:10 15:50 16:10 I I I 16:39 17:10 16:50 17:10 17:39 18:10 I 18:10 17:50 I I I 18:41 19:10 19:10 19:10
I 14:42 15:12 15:01 15:12 15:44 16:13 16:01 16:13 I I I 16:42 17:13 17:01 17:13 17:42 18:13 I 18:13 18:01 I I I 18:44 19:13 19:13 19:13
I 14:45 15:15 15:07 15:15 15:47 16:16 16:07 16:16 I I I 16:45 17:16 17:07 17:16 17:45 18:16 I 18:16 18:07 I I I 18:47 19:16 19:16 19:16

14:50 15:20 15:14 15:20 15:52 16:21 16:14 16:21 16:46 16:50 17:20 17:14 17:20 17:50 18:20 I 18:20 18:14 0,78194 18:52 19:20 19:20 19:20
14:31 14:50 15:20 15:20 15:52 16:21 16:21 16:46 16:28 16:31 16:50 17:20 17:20 17:50 18:20 I 18:20 18:46 18:28 18:31 18:52 19:20 19:20 19:20
14:41 14:53 15:23 15:23 15:55 16:24 16:24 16:49 16:38 16:41 16:53 17:23 17:23 17:53 18:23 I 18:23 18:49 18:38 18:41 18:55 19:23 19:23 19:23

I 14:56 15:27 15:27 15:58 16:28 16:28 I I I 16:56 17:27 17:27 17:56 18:27 I 18:27 I I I 18:58 19:27 19:27 19:27
14:55 14:59 15:30 15:30 16:03 16:31 16:31 16:54 16:52 16:55 17:01 17:30 17:30 18:02 18:30 I 18:30 18:54 18:52 18:55 19:03 19:30 19:30 19:30
14:59 15:03 15:33 15:33 16:05 16:34 16:34 16:57 16:56 16:59 17:03 17:33 17:33 18:05 18:33 18:39 18:33 18:57 18:56 18:59 19:05 19:33 19:33 19:33

15:39 15:39 16:17 16:39 16:39 17:39 17:39 18:16 18:39 18:39 19:39 19:39 19:39
15:43 15:43 16:22 16:43 16:43 17:43 17:43 18:21 18:43 18:43 19:43 19:43 19:43
15:47 15:47 16:26 16:47 16:47 17:47 17:47 18:25 18:47 18:47 19:47 19:47 19:47
15:50 15:50 16:29 16:50 16:50 17:50 17:50 18:28 18:50 18:50 19:50 19:50 19:50
15:54 15:54 16:34 16:54 16:54 17:54 17:54 18:32 18:54 18:54 19:54 19:54 19:54
16:00 16:00 16:40 17:00 17:00 18:00 18:00 18:38 19:00 19:00 20:00 20:00 20:00
16:05 16:05 16:45 17:05 17:05 18:05 18:05 18:43 19:05 19:05 20:05 20:05 20:05
16:08 16:08 16:48 17:08 17:08 18:08 18:08 18:46 19:08 19:08 20:08 20:08 20:08
16:12 16:12 16:52 17:12 17:12 18:12 18:12 18:50 19:12 19:12 20:12 20:12 20:12
16:17 16:17 16:58 17:17 17:17 18:17 18:17 18:55 19:17 19:17 20:17 20:17 20:17
16:20 16:20 17:01 17:20 17:20 18:20 18:20 18:58 19:20 19:20 20:20 20:20 20:20
16:27 16:27 17:09 17:27 17:27 18:27 18:27 19:09 19:27 19:27 20:27 20:27 20:27



Samstag, 14. Februar 2026
Sonntag, 15. Februar 2026
Montag, 16. Februar 2026

Dienstag, 17. Februar 2026
Mittwoch, 18. Februar 2026

Donnerstag, 19. Februar 2026
Freitag, 20. Februar 2026

Zug-Nr.
Regionalbahnstation

Mainz Hbf ab
Mainz-Mombach ab
Budenheim ab
Uhlerborn ab
Heidesheim (Rheinhess) ab
Ingelheim an
Ingelheim ab
Gau Algesheim ab
Bingen-Gaulsheim ab
Bingen (Rhein) Stadt ab
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf an
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf ab
Trechtingshausen ab
Niederheimbach ab
Bacharach ab
Oberwesel ab
St. Goar ab
Boppard-Hirzenach ab
Boppard-Bad Salzig ab
Boppard Hbf ab
Spay ab
Rhens ab
Koblenz Hbf an

Linie

X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X
SEV RB26 RE2 SEV SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV SEV SEV RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 SEV RB26

65440 25440 29796 65796 65896 25382 25442 25442 25442 25442 65442 25442 25444 25444 25444 25544 25444 25444 65444 65444 65444 25446 25446 65446 25448 25448 67448 25448

18:28 19:03 19:32 19:00 19:03 19:34 20:03 20:03 20:03 20:03 19:28 20:03 21:02 21:02 21:02 21:02 21:02 20:28 19:17 20:13 22:03 22:03 21:28
18:40 19:07 I I I 19:38 20:07 20:07 20:07 20:07 19:40 20:07 21:06 21:06 21:06 21:06 21:06 20:40 19:29 20:25 22:07 22:07 21:40
18:50 19:10 I I I 19:41 20:10 20:10 20:10 20:10 19:50 20:10 21:09 21:09 21:09 21:09 21:09 20:50 19:39 20:35 22:10 22:10 21:50
19:01 19:13 I I I 19:44 20:13 20:13 20:13 20:13 20:01 20:13 21:12 21:12 21:12 21:12 21:12 21:01 19:50 20:46 22:13 22:13 22:01
19:07 19:16 I I I 19:47 20:16 20:16 20:16 20:16 20:07 20:16 21:15 21:15 21:15 21:15 21:15 21:07 19:56 20:52 22:16 22:16 22:07
19:14 19:20 19:46 19:52 20:20 20:20 20:20 20:20 20:14 20:20 21:20 21:20 21:20 21:20 21:20 21:14 20:03 20:59 22:21 22:21 22:14

19:20 19:46 19:28 19:31 19:52 20:20 20:20 20:20 20:20 20:20 21:14 21:20 21:20 21:20 21:20 21:05 20:04 22:21 22:21
19:23 19:49 19:38 19:41 19:55 20:23 20:23 20:23 20:23 20:23 21:23 21:23 21:23 21:23 20:14 22:24 22:24
19:27 I I I 19:58 20:27 20:27 20:27 20:27 20:27 21:27 21:27 21:27 21:27 20:23 22:27 22:27
19:30 19:54 19:52 19:55 20:02 20:30 20:30 20:30 20:30 20:30 21:30 21:30 21:30 21:30 20:29 22:31 22:31
19:33 19:57 19:56 19:59 20:05 20:33 20:33 20:33 20:33 20:33 21:33 21:33 21:33 21:33 20:33 22:34 22:34
19:39 20:39 20:39 20:39 20:39 20:39 21:39 21:39 21:39 21:39 20:34
19:43 20:43 20:43 20:43 20:43 20:43 21:43 21:43 21:43 21:43 20:43
19:47 20:47 20:47 20:47 20:47 20:47 21:47 21:47 21:47 21:47 20:49
19:50 20:50 20:50 20:50 20:50 20:50 21:50 21:50 21:50 21:50 20:54
19:54 20:54 20:54 20:54 20:54 20:54 21:54 21:54 21:54 21:54 21:02
20:00 21:00 21:00 21:00 21:00 21:00 22:00 22:00 22:00 22:00 21:13
20:05 21:05 21:05 21:05 21:05 21:05 22:05 22:05 22:05 22:05 21:22
20:08 21:08 21:08 21:08 21:08 21:08 22:08 22:08 22:08 22:08 21:27
20:12 21:12 21:12 21:12 21:12 21:12 22:12 22:12 22:12 22:12 21:34
20:17 21:17 21:17 21:17 21:17 21:17 22:17 22:17 22:17 22:17 21:44
20:20 21:20 21:20 21:20 21:20 21:20 22:20 22:20 22:20 22:20 21:52
20:27 21:27 21:27 21:27 21:27 21:27 22:26 22:26 22:26 22:26 22:05



Samstag, 14. Februar 2026
Sonntag, 15. Februar 2026
Montag, 16. Februar 2026

Dienstag, 17. Februar 2026
Mittwoch, 18. Februar 2026

Donnerstag, 19. Februar 2026
Freitag, 20. Februar 2026

Zug-Nr.
Regionalbahnstation

Mainz Hbf ab
Mainz-Mombach ab
Budenheim ab
Uhlerborn ab
Heidesheim (Rheinhess) ab
Ingelheim an
Ingelheim ab
Gau Algesheim ab
Bingen-Gaulsheim ab
Bingen (Rhein) Stadt ab
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf an
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf ab
Trechtingshausen ab
Niederheimbach ab
Bacharach ab
Oberwesel ab
St. Goar ab
Boppard-Hirzenach ab
Boppard-Bad Salzig ab
Boppard Hbf ab
Spay ab
Rhens ab
Koblenz Hbf an

Linie

X X
X X

X X X
X X X

X X
X X X X X X

X X X
RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 RB26 RB26 SEV RB26 SEV
25448 25448 67448 25448 25450 25450 67450 25450 xx450 25450 66450 25450 65450

23:02 23:02 23:02 23:02 23:02 22:28
23:06 23:06 23:06 23:06 23:06 22:40
23:09 23:09 23:09 23:09 23:09 22:50
23:12 23:12 23:12 23:12 23:12 23:01
23:15 23:15 23:15 23:15 23:15 23:07
23:20 23:20 23:20 23:20 23:20 23:14
23:20 23:20 23:20 23:20 23:20 23:20
23:23 23:23 23:23 23:23 23:23 23:23
23:27 23:27 23:27 23:27 23:27 23:27
23:30 23:30 23:30 23:30 23:30 23:30
23:33 23:33 23:33 23:33 23:33 23:33
23:39 23:39 23:39 23:39 22:44 23:39
23:43 23:43 23:43 23:43 22:53 23:43
23:47 23:47 23:47 23:47 22:59 23:47
23:50 23:50 23:50 23:50 23:04 23:50
23:54 23:54 23:54 23:54 23:12 23:54
0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 23:23 0:00
0:05 0:05 0:05 0:05 23:32 0:05
0:08 0:08 0:08 0:08 23:37 0:08
0:12 0:12 0:12 0:12 23:44 0:12
0:17 0:17 0:17 0:17 23:54 0:17
0:20 0:20 0:20 0:20 0:02 0:20
0:27 0:27 0:27 0:27 0:15 0:27



Samstag, 14. Februar 2026
Sonntag, 15. Februar 2026
Montag, 16. Februar 2026

Dienstag, 17. Februar 2026
Mittwoch, 18. Februar 2026

Donnerstag, 19. Februar 2026
Freitag, 20. Februar 2026

Zug-Nr.
Regionalbahnstation

Mainz Hbf ab
Mainz-Mombach ab
Budenheim ab
Uhlerborn ab
Heidesheim (Rheinhess) ab
Ingelheim an
Ingelheim ab
Gau Algesheim ab
Bingen-Gaulsheim ab
Bingen (Rhein) Stadt ab
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf an
Bingen (Rhein) Hbf ab
Trechtingshausen ab
Niederheimbach ab
Bacharach ab
Oberwesel ab
St. Goar ab
Boppard-Hirzenach ab
Boppard-Bad Salzig ab
Boppard Hbf ab
Spay ab
Rhens ab
Koblenz Hbf an

Linie


